
Year Mine ID Subunit Annual Hrs. Coal Production Avg. Annual Emp.*

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2900097

2900097

2900097

2900097

2900097

2900097

2900097

2900097

2900097

2900097

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

688 023 4 034 559 368

688 023 4 034 559 368

585 116 4 448 874 302

134 916 0 65

6 468 0 3

726 500 4 448 874 370

678 069 5 264 177 309

151 681 0 67

5 999 0 3

835 749 5 264 177 379

Mine Employment / Production

Select Year(s)
(All)
2022
2021
2020
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2017
2016
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1997
1996
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1994
1993
1992
1991

Quarterly Employment/Production Annual Employment/Production

Mine Name Type of Mine : Surface
: Coal (Bituminous): 2900097 Mined Material

: Active
: Navajo Mine

Address of Record : N/A Farmington NM 87416

: San Juan, NEW MEXICO

Mine ID

Mine Status Location

: Bisti Fuels Company LLCOperator

Mine Information


